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MUKAND LAL NATIONAL COLLEGE,

Mlkar.c'

N YAMUNANAGAR
To celebrate the Golden Jubilee of Post- Graduation Classes
Department of English, .. [ f"dn““'
Mukand Lal National College" A oA
organises " M S pesf”

National Level
Online Power Point Presentation
Competition

Details of the Event:
1. Mode of participation is purely online.
2. All the entries of the participants should come via E-mail:

-‘;‘.\,Il_-i':ii:' >"’1an1 com

3 The Power Point Presentation can be prepared on any literary genre/work
based on the following themes-

History of English Literature Cash Prizes:
c I[\-iﬂumanc:uli[latlonshlps 1st: 1000/-
> Man an ature. 2nd: 700/-
> Stream of Consciousness 3rd: 500/-

- Gender and Literature

> Post- Colonial Literature
4. The minimum and maximum time limit for PPT presentation is 8 to 12

minutes. The participants need to explain the content in PPT slides

through their own voice.
5 power Point Presentation should be written in English only.

6. It should be original and not plagiarised.
7. Cash Prizes and E- Certificates will be awarded to all the winners and

the E- Certificates of Participation will be given to all the participants.
8. Results will be declared and published on the College Website within a

week of last date of submission.
9. The decision of judges will be final.
10. Submit your Entries up to February 05, 2022, pe
Co Conveners 3 HOD & Convener: Prmcnpa%)
Rahul Singh (Mob 9813243190) | Dr thu Kumarﬂ' Dr Rahul Kha n{.)lf}‘
Dr. Poo,;a Jain  (Mob. 9468358095) \\ N s e s RN WY
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Dayanant aMahila Mah: fidyalaya

Subject: National Level Online Power Point Presentation Competitio
AL Do ‘L/ﬂ,

I'rom ciD: )
. principal MLN College <principal@mincollegeynr.ac.in> on Fri. 04 Feb 2022 1606 16

c: Pri c
Quu a:g:gg::rﬁ:ilignf"SS&CQSG“F‘"ﬂDflnCiDa*@yahoo‘cor_m. Barota <gcbarotainformation@gmail.com=,
<D["‘C'Da‘§;mgc@gn{qi| o )onIzpatl<gcwson|pat@gmaal.por_ﬂ>‘ gcwmohana@gmail.com, P‘rinc'i;mI Gvm
<hgcsonepat@gmail u:(oﬁ1>mK . principal hindu college <pnncnpalhcsnp@gma\l.com>, Panka1 Jain
‘P”nc'pal.trgc@gmaﬂ el %r;ya Mahﬂ\-’ldyaiﬂya. <kmkhar.l'<hoda@gmaﬂ.com>'. Monika Verma '
<crasonopei@gmal sl g ) C.RA. Co'lleg"e Sonepat <craco\i§gc@gmall.com>. Narender Khatrl _
college s cen s . 0 - C.D.R.J.M. Butana <cdrjr.nbutan_a@_,rgman.cpm>. Qarghmodelconege@gman.com, Moli E:had
*‘ilmmwthal@j mga,1sc° ege@.,grpan_com>| gnihe@gnihe.ac.in, !qternahonal institute of Technology& Management
kel gmal -09m>.:.F'rmCIpa1 GCwW <gcugambalacny@gma'l.comx "02) G C Ambala Cantt”

N%r ! Gfrann@l‘edl_ﬁma.:‘coma Rajiv Gandhi Govl College Saha Ambala <rggcsaha2006@gmail.com>, "01)GC

araingarh" <gc_naraingarh@yahoo.com>. GCW Shahzadpur <gcgshahzadpur@gmail.com?, "14) G C W Tosham"
fchbans:lalchosham@gmail_com>, "13) G C Siwani” <gcsiwani@rediffmail.com>. GC Behal <gcwbeha|@gman.com>,

08) G C Bhiwani" <gcbhiwaniprincipal@gmail.com>, "11) G C Loharu” <gcloharu@gmail.com>, ~Bawani khera (W)"
<gcwbawanikherabwn@gmail.com>, Gew Bhiwani <gcwbhiwani@gmail.com>, GC Education Bhiwani
fgcedubhiwaniinformation@gmail.com>. GCG Kairu <gcgkairu@gmail.com>, GCG LOHARU <gewloharu@gmail.com=.

12) G C Bound Kalan" <principalbaundkalan@gmail.com>, gcgharyamandi@gmail.com, GCW Badhra
<gcvgbadhrainformaiion@gmail.com>, "15) G C Faridabad” <gcfaridabad@gmail.com?, Principal GCT Tigaon
<gctigaon@gmail.com>, GCW Faridabad <gcwfaridabadinlormation@gmail.com>, Principal Kheri Gujran
<gckherigujran@gmail.com>, Principal GCG Ballabgarh <gcgballabgarh@gma'1l.com>. GCG Mohna
<gcgmohanainformalion@gmail.com>, "33) G C W Bhoria Khera” <govt.gcwbhoriakalan@gmai1.com>, "34) G C Ralia"
<ktgcratia@gmail.com>, GCW Ratia <gcwratia@gmail.com=, GC Bhuna <gcbhuna@gmail.com>, "32) G C Tohana"
<gctohana@gctohana.gov.n>, Principal GC Bhattu Kalan <gcbhaltuka|an@gmail.com>. *19) G C Gurgaon ( Drona)*
<dgcgurgaon@gmail.com>, *GOVT. COLLEGE JATOLI HEWLI MANDI GURGOAN" <gc]ataul‘|@rediﬂma‘d.com:-. "200GC
Gurgaon ( Sector-14)" <gcgggn@gmail.com>, “21) G C Gurgaon ( Sector-9)" <gpgesecd@gmail.com>, "24)GC
Sidherawali” <gcsidhrawali@gmail.com>' GCG Rithoj <gcgrithoj@gmail.com?, GCG Manesar <gcgmanesar@gmail.com=,
GC Adampur <gcadampurinformation@gmaﬂ.com>‘ “30) G C Barwala (Hisar)" <gcbamaia08hisar@gmaii.com>. sucheta
Arya <gcnarnaund@gmail.com>, "31) G C Hansi" <gc_hansi@rediffmail.com>‘ "27) G C Hisar”
<principal_gc_hisar@yahoo.co.in>, "29) G C Nalwa" <principalgcnaﬂwa@gmail.com>‘ pplgcnalwaﬂ@gmail.cam‘ "28)GC
W Hisar" <govl.gchisar@gmail.com>. GCW Datta <gcgdatlahisar@gmail.com>. GC Kheri Chopta
<gckherichopta@gmail.com?, GCG UGALAN <gcugalan@gmail.com>, Govt College Uklana <yklanagcg@gmail.com>,
gcchharainlonnation@gmaﬂ.com. *69) G C Dubaldhan” <gcdubaldhan@gmail.com>, GCW BGARH
<gcwbahadurgarh@rediﬂmail.com>, GCW bahu <gcwbahu@gmail.com?, "70) G C Badli" <gcbadli@rediffmail.com?,
Principal <gcjassaur@rediffmail.com>, "72) G C Dujana” <brsgcdujana@gmail.com>, "68) G C Bahadurgarh”
<gc_bahadurgarh1@rediﬁmail.com>. *3.U.S. Gc Matak Majri”® <susgemm@gmail.com>, Government College Matanhail
<gcmatanhail@gmai'|.com>, principal jhajjar <pﬁncipaI1902@gmail.com>, “80) G C W Safidon” <gcwsaﬂdon@yahoo.co.in>,
*39) G C W Jind" <gcwjind@yahoo.com>, "37) G C Narwana" <gc_nan~ana@rediﬁmail.com>, "40) G C Jullana”
<gcju|ana2009@gmail.comr. GC Alewa <gca|ewa2017@gmail.com>, "38) G C Safidon” <pr’.ncipa1.saﬂdon@gmail‘corm,
*36) G C Jind" <gc_jind@yahoo.co.in>. "Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Govt. College Kaithal" <gckaithal@gmail.com>, GC Assandh
<gcassandhinformalion@gmaii.com>, "43) G C W Karnal" <gc__karna'._women@yahoo.com>, "42) G C Karmnal”
<gckarnal@gmail.com>, Govt College Gharaunda <gcghd'1nfohnalion@gmail.com>. GCW Jundla <gcgjundla@gmail.com>,
GCG Taraori <gcgtaraori@gmail.com>, GC Bherian <gcbherianinformal‘lon@gmail.com>, GCG Chamu Kalan
<gcgchamukalan@gmail.com>, GCG Kurukshetra <gcgkurukshaira@gmai1.com:-. "51) G C W Narnaul”
<gcw _narnaul@yalmolcc.ir.:-. Gowt ollege Kanina <gckanina@gmail.com>, GCW NChaudhary <gcwnch@gmail.com>.
GC Krishan Nagar <gckrishannagar@gmail.com>, "56) G C Nangal Chaudhary” <genchd@gmail.com>, *50)GCW
Mohindergarh” <gcw_mohindergarh@yahoo.com:v. GC Satnali <gcsatnaliinformation@gmail.com>, GC Ateli
(gcaleli2008@gmail.com>. "49)GC Mohindergarh" <gc_mohindergarh@yahoo.com>. Narnaul
<principal,gcnnl@gmail.com>. “52) G C Narnaul (Edu)" <gcenamaul@gmail.com>. GC Chhilro <gcchhilro@gmail.com>,
*23) G C Nagina" <gcnagina@gmail.com>. gow salaheri <gmsalaheri@gmail.con1>. "25) G C Tauru"
<govt.gctauru@gmail.com>, GCW Punhana <gcwpunhana@redifimail.com>. *47) G C Hodal" <gchodal@yahoo.com>, 9¢
Palval <gcpalwal@yahoo.com?, GC Hathin <nodalgchathin@gmail.com>, GCG Mandkola <gcgmandkola@gmail.com>,
GCG Badoli <gcgbadoli@gmail.com>, "04)GC Panchkula (Sector-1)" <gc‘l_panchkula@yahoo.co.im. “06) G C Barwala"®
<govl.gcbarwala@gmail.com>. "05) G CW Panchkula” <gcgpanchkula@gmail.com>. "07) G C Kalka"
f-gckalka@gmail.com>. GCG Raipur Rani <gcgraIpurrani@gmai!.com>. "48) G C Bapol" <gcbapo|i@gmail.com>. "47)GC
Panipat” <gcpnp786@gmai1.com>, gew madiauda <gcwmadlauda@gmail.com>, "46) G C Israna” <gcisrana@gmail.com>,
“79)G C Kharkhara" <gckharkhara1@gmail.com>. "58) G C Kanwall" <gc_kanwali@red‘|ffmail.com:-. GC Bawal
<gc.bawa|@gmail.com>. "Govt. Women College pali" <gcwpali@gmail.com>, "59) G C Nahar" <gcnahar80@gmail.com>,
"qew. gurawara” <gcw.gurawafa@gmail.com>, GC Rewari <gcrewari@gmail.com>. GC Kosli
<gov1co|legekosli@gmaﬂ.oom>. GCG Bawal <gcg.bawai@gmail.com>, "60) G C W Rewari (2008 - 09)"
<gcwrewari@gmail.com>, "66) G C Lakhanmajra" <gcw|mr@gmail‘c0m>, NRS GC Rohtak <nrsrohtak@gmail.com>, GC
Sampla <gcsamplalnformalion@gmall.com>, "64)GCW Spmpla“ <gcwsampla@gmal1.com>. *63) G C Meham”
<gcmeham@yahoo.in>. GCW Mokhra <gcwmokhraadmisston@gmatl.com>, *Govt. College Jasgia"
<gcjassia@gma‘t|.com>. Gew Rohtak <gcwrohtak@gmai1.com>. GC Dabwali <gcdabwali1@gmml.com>, “76)G C
Ellenabad" <cmr}gcmIthisureran@gmail.com>, GC'W SIRSA <gcwsirsa@gmall.com?, "77) G C Sirsa"
<gnc@gncsirsa.com?, GCW Rania <gcgrania@gmai|.com>. Govl Callege Kalanwali <gcgkalanwali@gmail.com>. GC
Knharkhoda <gckharkhodainforrnation@gma'.l.com>. *73) G C W Murthal” <gewmurthal@gmail.com=, *718)GC
Chhachhrauli” <gcchhachhrauli@gmail.com>, GC Bilaspur <gcbilaspurinformal‘lon@gmail.com>. GC Radaur
<gcradaurinformalion@gmall.com:-. "G.M.N. (P.G.)College Ambala Cantt” <gmncollege@gmail.com>, “09) D.AV College *
Naneola" <davc_*naneola@rediffmail.com>, davcambala <davcambala@yahoo.com>, Mullana
<mpncambala@gmail.com>, *03) Arya Girls College * Ambala Cantt" <agcambalacanit@gmail.com>, SMS Khalsa
<smskhalsacollege@gmail.com>, “05) S.A. Jain College * Ambala City" <salaincol|ege@rediﬁmai|.com>, *02) S.D College
* Ambala Cantt" <princ‘|pa1.sdco|@gmai|.com>. MDSD Edusat <mdsdedusat@gmail.com>, sldaveducation
<sldaveducation@gmail.com=, Mahila Mahavidyalaya <mmjhojhu@gmail.com>, "25) B.L.J Sulwala College * Tosham”
<b‘.jspgco|lege@gmail.com>. JVMGRRCOL.LEGE <jvmgrrcol|ege@rediﬁmail.com:v, Vaish College
<urhorincipal@gmail.com?, "Adarsh Mahila MV Bhiwani" <inIo@adarshcollegebhiwani.com>. "kirorimal(K.M)College of
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This is to bring to your kind notice that the last date of submission of PPT has bee
extended upto 12-02-2022.

With regards,

Dr. Rahul Khanna
Offg. Principal
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Respected Sir/Madam,

" - tation Competition to
Kindly refer to our email dated 19-01-2022 regarding National Level Online Power Point Presenta
be organized by Department of English of our College..

joa 12-02-2022.
This is to bring to your kind notice that the last date of submission of PPT has been extended upto

With regards,
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‘- DAYANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KURUKSHETRA

Eerd. 1982

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A' --';ﬁ
pef Mo (FEF -L‘P‘JHIQ?‘?_IHS— o : OT744-T7098), 251981
i EIES 3 Website - dmmikkracin
To
The Principal.

MIN College.
Y armuna Nagar

Sub:  Online Power Point Preveatation Campetition.

S

This 13 reference o your office sl dated 1901 2 :ﬁ(ﬂﬂm
Point (ompetition being organied by Depastiment of Emglish of your

In this regard we are sending two PPT Videos by mail from our college for this
competition Detail of students i gives Selow
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With kind regards,
Yours fmithfully,
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